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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. - Husqvarna 2:08.767
Miglior T.

1 2:25.549 08:37:23.899

2 2:12.729 08:39:36.628

3 2:18.176 08:41:54.804

4 2:08.767 08:44:03.571

5 2:40.595 08:46:44.166

 Po. 2 - # 22 FABBRI I. - Husqvarna + 01.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.692 08:37:46.059

2 2:13.234 08:39:59.293

3 2:28.689 08:42:27.982

4 2:10.473 08:44:38.455

5 2:49.204 08:47:27.659

6 3:34.806 08:51:02.465

7 2:10.180 08:53:12.645

8 2:12.089 08:55:24.734

 Po. 3 - # 134 PAGLIALUNGA E. - Husqvarna + 01.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.110 08:37:36.885

2 3:01.801 08:40:38.686

3 2:18.704 08:42:57.390

4 2:33.255 08:45:30.645

5 3:02.218 08:48:32.863

6 2:13.035 08:50:45.898

7 2:10.690 08:52:56.588

 Po. 4 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM + 02.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.186 08:37:32.999

2 2:17.594 08:39:50.593

3 2:12.209 08:42:02.802

4 4:47.968 08:46:50.770

5 2:12.475 08:49:03.245

6 2:54.416 08:51:57.661

7 2:11.194 08:54:08.855

8 2:52.459 08:57:01.314

 Po. 5 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - Husqvarna + 06.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.432 08:38:45.110

2 2:23.875 08:41:08.985

3 2:19.948 08:43:28.933

4 2:16.292 08:45:45.225

5 2:34.839 08:48:20.064

6 2:28.422 08:50:48.486

7 2:28.405 08:53:16.891

8 2:15.252 08:55:32.143

 Po. 6 - # 11 MUSCAS L. - KTM + 15.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.408 08:38:00.377

2 2:35.207 08:40:35.584

3 2:32.108 08:43:07.692

4 2:28.363 08:45:36.055

5 2:27.346 08:48:03.401

6 4:33.962 08:52:37.363

7 2:24.153 08:55:01.516

 Po. 7 - # 143 GALVAGNO E. - Husqvarna + 22.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.890 08:37:53.748

2 2:36.102 08:40:29.850

3 2:45.579 08:43:15.429

4 4:09.637 08:47:25.066

5 2:32.574 08:49:57.640

6 2:41.931 08:52:39.571

7 2:31.547 08:55:11.118

Fastest lap: 2:08.767 
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